
2025-2026  Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Manager: Nathan Grace 
   Athletic Director
Email: nathan.grace@henderson.kyschools.us
Host: Henderson County High School
  2424 Zion Rd
  Henderson, KY   42420
Host AD: Nathan Grace 
  Email: nathan.grace@henderson.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Nate Paden
  Email: nathan.paden@larue.kyschools.us
Site: Henderson County
  2424 Zion Rd
  Henderson, KY   42420
Comments:

Site: Henderson County HS

Date: Feb. 21



Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Nate Paden

nathan.paden@larue.kyschools.us

Region 2
Manager: Alex Holder 
   Athletic Director
Email: alex.holder@warren.kyschools.us
Host: Greenwood High School
  5065 Scottsville Rd
  Bowling Green, KY   42104
Host AD: Alex Holder 
  Email: alex.holder@warren.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Michael Mitchell
  Email: michaelmitchell92@gmail.com
Site: Greenwood
  5065 Scottsville Rd
  Bowling Green, KY   42104
Comments:

Site: Greenwood HS

Date: Feb. 20-21



Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Michael Mitchell

michaelmitchell92@gmail.com


Region 3
Manager: Shane Harvey 
   Athletic Director
Email: shane.harvey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Valley High School
  10200 Dixie Hwy
  Louisville, KY   40272
Host AD: Shane Harvey 
  Email: shane.harvey@jefferson.kyschools.us
Data Entry: John D Tatman
  Email: john.tatman@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Valley
  10200 Dixie Hwy
  Louisville, KY   40272
Comments:

Site: Valley HS

Date: Feb. 21



Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

John D Tatman

john.tatman@jefferson.kyschools.us

Region 4
Manager: Corey Sayre 
   Athletic Director
Email: Corey.Sayre@Anderson.kyschools.us
Host: Anderson County High School
  1 Bearcat Drive
  Lawrenceburg, KY   40342
Host AD: Corey Sayre 
  Email: Corey.Sayre@Anderson.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Jerry Nance
  Email: jerry.nance@anderson.kyschools.us
Site: Anderson County
  1 Bearcat Drive
  Lawrenceburg, KY   40342
Comments:

Site: Anderson County HS

Date: Feb. 21



Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Jerry Nance

jerry.nance@anderson.kyschools.us

Region 5
Manager: Jim Hicks 
   Athletic Director
Email: james.hicks@boone.kyschools.us
Host: Conner High School
  3310 Cougar Path
  Hebron, KY   41048
Host AD: Jim Hicks 
  Email: james.hicks@boone.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Brandon Adams
  Email: badams0131@gmail.com
Site: Conner
  3310 Cougar Path
  Hebron, KY   41048
Comments:

Site: Conner HS

Date: Feb. 21



Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Brandon Adams

badams0131@gmail.com

Region 6
Manager: Brad Allison 
   Athletic Director
Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Host: Harrison County High School
  320 Webster Ave
  Cynthiana, KY   41031
Host AD: Brad Allison 
  Email: brad.allison@harrison.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Josh Ashbrook
  Email: Josh.ashbrook@harrison.kyschools.us
Site: Harrison County Middle
  269 Education Dr.
  Cynthiana, KY   41031
Comments:

Site: Harrison County Middle (269 Education Dr, Cynthiana, KY
41031)

Date: Feb. 21



Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Josh Ashbrook

Josh.ashbrook@harrison.kyschools.us

Region 7
Manager: Travis Leffew 
   Athletic Director
Email: travis.leffew@boyle.kyschools.us
Host: Boyle County High School
  1637 Perryville Road
  Danville, KY   40422
Host AD: Travis Leffew 
  Email: travis.leffew@boyle.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Teela Hardin
  Email: teelahardin@gmail.com
Site: Boyle County
  1637 Perryville Road
  Danville, KY   40422
Comments:

Site: Boyle County HS

Date: Feb. 21



Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Teela Hardin

teelahardin@gmail.com

Region 8
Manager: Eugene Lyons 
   Athletic Director
Email: eugene.lyons@pike.kyschools.us
Host: Pike County Central High School
  1901 US Hwy 119 North
  Pikeville, KY   41501
Host AD: Eugene Lyons 
  Email: eugene.lyons@pike.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Josh Horn
  Email: joshua.horn@martin.kyschools.us
Site: Pike County Central
  1901 US Hwy 119 North
  Pikeville, KY   41501
Comments:

Site: Pike County Central HS

Date: February 21



Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Josh Horn

joshua.horn@martin.kyschools.us
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2025-2026  Region Tournament Managers

Region 1
Manager: Mason Holloran 
   Athletic Director
Email: mason.holloran@union.kyschools.us
Host: Union County High School
  4464 US Highway 60W
  Morganfield, KY   42437
Host AD: Mason Holloran 
  Email: mason.holloran@union.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Anthony Shingler
  Email: coachshingler@gmail.com
Site: Union County
  4464 US Highway 60W
  Morganfield, KY   42437
Comments:

Site: Union County HS

Date: Feb. 13-14


Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Anthony Shingler

coachshingler@gmail.com

Region 2
Manager: Antoine Horton 
   Athletic Director
Email: antoine.horton@jefferson.kyschools.us
Host: Iroquois High School
  4615 Taylor Blvd
  Louisville, KY   40215
Host AD: Antoine Horton 
  Email: antoine.horton@jefferson.kyschools.us
Data Entry: John Tatman
  Email: john.tatman@jefferson.kyschools.us
Site: Iroquois
  4615 Taylor Blvd
  Louisville, KY   40215
Comments:

Site: Iroquois HS

Date: Feb. 14


Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

John Tatman

john.tatman@jefferson.kyschools.us

Region 3
Manager: Alex Wright 
   Head Coach
Phone (cell): 859-707-4924
Email: Matthew.wright@clark.kyschools.us
Host: George Rogers Clark High School
  2745 Boonesboro Road
  Winchester, KY   40391
Host AD: Terry Yeast 
  Email: terry.yeast@clark.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Alex Wright
  Email: matthew.wright@clark.kyschools.us
Site: Robert D Campbell Jr. HS
  620 Boone Ave.
  Winchester, KY   40391
Comments:

Site: Robert D Campbell Jr. HS (620 Boone Ave, Winchester,
KY, 40391)

Date: Feb. 14


Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Alex Wright

matthew.wright@clark.kyschools.us


Region 4
Manager: Jim Conway 
   Athletic Director
Email: james.conway@ashland.kyschools.us
Host: Ashland Blazer High School
  1500 Blazer Blvd
  Ashland, KY   41102
Host AD: Jim Conway 
  Email: james.conway@ashland.kyschools.us
Data Entry: Butch Scarberry
  Email: butchscarberry69@gmail.com
Site: Ashland Blazer
  1500 Blazer Blvd
  Ashland, KY   41102
Comments:

Site: Ashland Blazer

Date: Feb. 14


Trackwrestling.com data entry person:

Butch Scarberry

butchscarberry69@gmail.com

6066153744
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